
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

9 

1 

10 

Name 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

PrintSport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:28.278 

3:35.969 

6:01.037 

Diff 

7.691 

3 Laps 

4th Last Tm 

50.632 

57.777 

3rd Last Tm 

54.503 

51.551 

2nd Last Tm 

49.166 

51.058 

Last Tm 

49.928 

51.351 

3:27.146 

Jokker 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

+ 30, + 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.09.2017 17:54:45 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:26:06 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

2 

5 

27 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Priit KARJUS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:23.804 

3:28.203 

3:29.262 

3:46.536 

Diff 

4.399 

5.458 

22.732 

4th Last Tm 

50.014 

56.563 

53.105 

58.646 

3rd Last Tm 

48.632 

49.615 

49.855 

53.241 

2nd Last Tm 

48.389 

49.006 

53.399 

52.394 

Last Tm 

52.766 

49.011 

48.942 

53.143 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:32:53 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 11:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

99 

2 

9 

5 

1 

27 

10 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Priit KARJUS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Total Tm 

3:23.804 
3:28.203 
3:28.278 
3:29.262 
3:35.969 
3:46.536 
6:01.037 

Diff 

4.399 

4.474 

5.458 

12.165 

22.732 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:28.278] 

- 

4  [3:35.969] 

- 

1  [6:01.037] 

R2.  

4  [3:23.804] 

4  [3:28.203] 

- 

4  [3:29.262] 

- 

4  [3:46.536] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

99 

2 

9 

5 

1 

27 

10 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITÐ 
Priit KARJUS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:23.804 
3:28.203 
3:28.278 
3:29.262 
3:35.969 
3:46.536 
6:01.037 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

1 

27 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Andri ÕUN 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:28.437 

3:32.717 

3:35.672 

Diff 

4.280 

7.235 

4th Last Tm 

50.121 

56.220 

51.387 

3rd Last Tm 

53.937 

50.562 

52.182 

2nd Last Tm 

52.053 

51.052 

56.550 

Last Tm 

48.554 

50.366 

51.739 

Jokker 

2 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:51:55 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

99 

5 

9 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Raini ROOMETS 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

PrintSport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.143 

3:25.649 

3:27.020 

3:35.572 

Diff 

0.506 

1.877 

10.429 

4th Last Tm 

54.498 

50.134 

51.835 

59.087 

3rd Last Tm 

49.116 

49.114 

50.064 

52.005 

2nd Last Tm 

48.637 

49.206 

48.651 

50.250 

Last Tm 

48.984 

53.350 

52.693 

50.395 

Jokker 

1 

4 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:57:09 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

2 

99 

5 

10 

1 

9 

27 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Raini ROOMETS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Andri ÕUN 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Total Tm 

3:25.143 
3:25.649 
3:27.020 
3:28.437 
3:32.717 
3:35.572 
3:35.672 

Diff 

0.506 

1.877 

3.294 

7.574 

10.429 

10.529 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.437] 

4  [3:32.717] 

- 

4  [3:35.672] 

R2.  

4  [3:25.143] 

4  [3:25.649] 

4  [3:27.020] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.572] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

2 

99 

5 

9 

1 

10 

27 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITÐ 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.203 
3:23.804 
3:29.262 
3:28.278 
3:35.969 
6:01.037 
3:46.536 

M1.  

45 
50 
40 
42 
39 
37 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:25.143 
3:25.649 
3:27.020 
3:35.572 
3:32.717 
3:28.437 
3:35.672 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
38 
39 
40 
37 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
95 
82 
80 
78 
77 
75 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

27 

9 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

PrintSport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:19.003 

3:30.141 

3:45.690 

Diff 

11.138 

26.687 

4th Last Tm 

48.553 

54.073 

46.856 

3rd Last Tm 

47.299 

49.521 

46.483 

2nd Last Tm 

51.878 

48.682 

46.690 

Last Tm 

46.484 

54.149 

51.881 

Jokker 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:47:52 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 15:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

2 

10 

99 

5 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 

Raini ROOMETS 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

3:16.463 

3:56.604 

1:38.937 

1:39.451 

Diff 

40.141 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

47.569 

48.188 

48.596 

49.949 

3rd Last Tm 

45.601 

51.626 

2nd Last Tm 

46.120 

1:10.730 

48.596 

49.949 

Last Tm 

53.551 

1:02.537 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:53:04 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 15:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 

1 

27 

9 

10 

99 

5 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 
Andri ÕUN 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ 
Raini ROOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:16.463 
3:19.003 
3:30.141 
3:45.690 
3:56.604 
1:38.937 
1:39.451 

Diff 

2.540 

13.678 

29.227 

40.141 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:19.003] 

4  [3:30.141] 

4  [3:45.690] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:16.463] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:56.604] 

2  [1:38.937] 

2  [1:39.451] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

2 

99 

1 

9 

5 

27 

10 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 
Ricardo BORTKEVITÐ 
Andri ÕUN 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.203 
3:23.804 
3:35.969 
3:28.278 
3:29.262 
3:46.536 
6:01.037 

M1.  

45 
50 
39 
42 
40 
38 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:25.143 
3:25.649 
3:32.717 
3:35.572 
3:27.020 
3:35.672 
3:28.437 

M2.  

50 
45 
39 
38 
42 
37 
40 

M3. Total Tm 

3:16.463 
1:38.937 
3:19.003 
3:45.690 
1:39.451 
3:30.141 
3:56.604 

M3.  

50 
38 
45 
40 
38 
42 
39 

Total points 

145 
133 
123 
120 
120 
117 
116 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
0 

11 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

2 

1 

10 

9 

5 

27 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

PrintSport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:43.200 

4:43.895 

4:45.606 

5:03.697 

5:12.162 

4.178 

Diff 

0.695 

2.406 

20.497 

28.962 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.522 

45.337 

49.505 

46.451 

48.990 

3rd Last Tm 

45.929 

51.407 

45.298 

51.594 

56.231 

2nd Last Tm 

50.248 

45.709 

45.087 

45.863 

50.824 

Last Tm 

47.260 

46.457 

45.278 

1:01.491 

51.957 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

7 

4 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VI etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:15:25 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

9.09.2017 16:40 


